'NORTH FORK — Newton and Utica Elementary Fee Schedule 2024-2025

Kindergarten

Art Fee
Headphones

ELA Workbook

My Math Warkbook
Total

15t Grade

Art Fee

ELA Workbook

My Math Workbook
Total

2" Grade

Art Fee

ELA Workbook

My Math Warkbook
Total

$4.00
$5.75
$15.00

$22.00
$46.75

$4.00
$15.00

$22.00
$41.00

$4.00
$15.00

$22.00
$41.00

3 Grade

Art Fee

ELA Workbook

My Math Workbook
Total

4th Grade
Art Fee
Agenda Fee
ELA Workbook
My Math Workbook
Total

5th Grade
Art Fee
Agenda Fee
Music Fee
Science Lab Fee
ELA Workbook
My Math Workbook
Total

$4.00
$15.00

§22.00
$41.00

$4.00
$4.50
$15.00

$22.00
$46.00

$4.00
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$15.00

§22.00
$52.00



