NORTH FORK – Newton and Utica Elementary Fee Schedule 2024-2025

Kindergarten		3 rd Grade	
Art Fee	\$4.00	Art Fee	\$4.00
Headphones	\$5.75	ELA Workbook	\$15.00
ELA Workbook	\$15.00	My Math Workbook	\$22.00
My Math Workbook	\$22.00	Total	\$41.00
Total	\$46.75		
		4 th Grade	
1 st Grade		Art Fee	\$4.00
		Agenda Fee	\$4.50
Art Fee	\$4.00	ELA Workbook	\$15.00
ELA Workbook	\$15.00	My Math Workbook	\$22.00
My Math Workbook	\$22.00	Total	\$46.00
Total	\$41.00		
		5 th Grade	
2 nd Grade		Art Fee	\$4.00
		Agenda Fee	\$5.00
Art Fee	\$4.00	Music Fee	\$1.00
ELA Workbook	\$15.00	Science Lab Fee	\$5.00
My Math Workbook	\$22.00	ELA Workbook	\$15.00
Total	\$41.00	My Math Workbook	\$22.00
		Total	\$52.00